
IMPORTANT DATES
Link to our Calendar
February 17 to 21 - No School 

February 26 Wednesday - Pink Shirt Day

March 3 to 7 - Kindergarten Registration for Age 5 by December 31, 2025

March 3 Monday -  Glow in the Dark Volleyball Tourn get teams entered

March 4 Tuesday  - SC Broncos coming for Afternoon

March 24 Monday - Teach Admin Day - No School

April 18 Friday - Good Friday No School

April 21 to 25 - Easter Monday and Break

April 30 Wednesday - Early Dismissal

May 19 Monday - Victoria Day - No School

June 4 Wednesday - Early dismissal

June 13 Friday - Graduation Eastend School

June 23 - 26 - Provincial Exams Day

June 26 - Last Day of School

ATTENDANCE 
LINE:

1-306-294-739
0

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=dGhlZWFzdGVuZHNjaG9vbEBnbWFpbC5jb20


This Event is being hosted by Our SRC.  
Please come out and support!  Get your 
teams in.  All money goes back into the 
School for Activities for the Students.

SAVE THE DATE:

MONDAY MARCH 3, 2025 FOR

GLOW VOLLEYBALL START 
TIME: 6:00 PM

END TIME: 9:00 PM

PLEASE GET YOUR TEAMS 
ENTERED AT EASTEND 

SCHOOL

PHONE: 1-306-295-3601

OR

EMAIL: 
msanford24@chinooksd.ca



Thank you 
SRC for the 
Valentine’s 

Treats 
specially 

made!

Grade 4/5/6 Room - Learning 
by Visual A little Math and 

Social all in one - Thank you 
Mrs. Lundsten



THANK YOU TO OUR SCC 
AND ALL THE PARENTS 
AND STUDENTS  THAT 
WISHED US A GREAT 

WEEK!  WE APPRECIATE 
ALL THAT YOU DO.



Valentine’s fun for K 
to 3 at the Health 

Center  



Skiing GRADE 6 
TO 9



WILDERNESS 
10

MR. MIDKIFF



REMINDERS
Warning Bell for students to come back from lunch is 
12:55. Doors lock at 1:00 pm and class is in session.
MILK Program starts up again next week.  Milk will be 
available on Tuesday, January 14, 2025.  Please send money 
with your student and we will get them a card.  Milk is 
$1.50/ea or cards are $15.00/$20.00/$30.00 


